
2025-26 PAA Test Schedule

Exam Date Time

ACT - Sunday Sunday, September 7, 2025 8:00

ACT - Sunday Sunday, October 19, 2025 8:00

ACT - Sunday Sunday, December 14, 2025 8:00

ACT - Sunday Sunday, April 12, 2026 8:00

AP Calculus AB Exam Monday, May 11, 2026 8:00

AP Computer Science Principles Exam Thursday, May 14, 2026 12:00

AP English Language & Composition Exam Wednesday, May 13, 2026 8:00

AP English Literature & Composition Exam Wednesday, May 6, 2026 8:00

AP Psychology Exam Tuesday, May 12, 2026 12:00

AP World History: Modern Exam Thursday, May 7, 2026 8:00

PSAT 10 Wednesday, March 11, 2026 9:00

PSAT 8/9 Wednesday, March 11, 2026 9:00

PSAT/NMSQT for 11th grade Wednesday, October 14, 2026 9:00

SAT School Day for 12th Grade Wednesday, October 14, 2026 9:00

STAMP 4S Language Exam Wednedsay, April 29, 2026 1:00

Mary Sperl, Test Coordinator office 971-351-8984
msperl@paasda.org  mobile 503-519-6868


